
Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Madison Men, 25 km (100 Laps), 5 Sprints 28:07.357 - 53.34 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3 4 5

1. 2 Fiamme Azzurre - Ciccone, ITA Fiamme Azzure 16 2 3 2 5 3 3

2. 8 ASO CY Dukla Praha I - Ka CZE CZECH Sprint Team 15 1 5 5 5

3. 18 SWITZERLAND II - Perizzo SUI SWITZERLAND 8 4 5 2 1

4. 14 AUSTRIA III - Graf, Tatzreit AUT AUSTRIA 6 3 1 1 1 1 2

5. 16 ASO CY Dukla Praha II - H CZE CZECH Sprint Team 5 10 3 2

6. 3 GERMANY - Edmüller, Gra GER GERMANY 3 8 3

7. 1 AUSTRIA I - Müller, Rieben AUT AUSTRIA 2 9 2

8. 15 RSV Öschelbronn - Pfeiffer, GER RSV Öschelbronn 5

9. 5 SWITZERLAND I - Corthes SUI SWITZERLAND 6

10. 4 CZECH Sprint Team - Spic CZE CZECH Sprint Team 7 -1

DNF 6 SLOVAKIA - Azaltovic, Zab SVK SLOVAKIA -2

DNF 7 ITALY - Colbrelli, Benfatto ITA ITALY -2

DNF 9 ALKS Stal Grudziadz/POL - POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz/P -2

DNF 19 AUSTRIA II - Grün, Schmid AUT AUSTRIA -2

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 20:37:33



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Scratch Men Final, 15 km (60 Laps) 16:57.227 - 53.09 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Points Finish Rounds

1. 70 ITA19890207 VIVIANI Elia ITA ITALY 1

2. 17 CZE19741013 KADLEC Milan CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 2

3. 87 SUI19880724 CORTHESY Damien SUI Swizerland 6

4. 7 AUT19740707 RIEBENBAUER Werner AUT AUSTRIA 7

5. 16 CZE19861001 HOCHMANN Jiri CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 3 -1

6. 89 SUI19881020 PERIZZOLO Loic SUI Swizerland 4 -1

7. 69 ITA19740603 MASOTTI Fabio ITA Fiamme Azzurre 5 -1

8. 11 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg AUT AUSTRIA 8 -1

9. 97 ITA19900517 COLBRELLI Sonny ITA ITALY 9 -1

10. 88 SUI19880729 MOSER Kilian SUI Swizerland 10 -1

11. 14 CZE19770912 BLAHA Martin CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 11 -1

12. 64 ITA19880106 BENFATTO Marco ITA ITALY 12 -1

13. 48 GRE19890131 SAKELLARIDIS Neofytos GRE GREECE 13 -1

14. 36 GER19830106 KRAUß Sven GER RSV Öschelbrunn 14 -1

15. 90 SUI19900927 THIERY Cyrille SUI Swizerland 15 -1

16. 18 CZE19830719 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 16 -1

17. 59 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian HUN HUNGARY 17 -1

18. 40 GER19790517 ERLER Tobias GER RSV Irschenberg 18 -1

19. 20 CZE19760702 LAZAR Petr CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 19 -1

20. 3 AUT19850807 GRAF Andreas AUT AUSTRIA 20 -1

21. 68 ITA19800707 CICCONE Angelo ITA Fiamme Azzurre 21 -1

22. 37 GER19900601 PFEIFFER Mortiz GER RSV Öschelbrunn 22 -1

DNF 80 POL19910313 NOWACZEK Mateusz POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz/P

DNF 84 RUS19810916 POLYNSKIY Sergey RUS RUSSIA

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 16:43:14



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Scratch Men Qualification Heat 1, 10 km (40 Laps) 12:44.255 - 47.10 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Finish Rounds

1. 20 CZE19760702 LAZAR Petr CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 11

2. 87 SUI19880724 CORTHESY Damien SUI Swizerland 12

3. 7 AUT19740707 RIEBENBAUER Werner AUT AUSTRIA 14

4. 3 AUT19850807 GRAF Andreas AUT AUSTRIA 15

5. 69 ITA19740603 MASOTTI Fabio ITA Fiamme Azzurre 16

6. 17 CZE19741013 KADLEC Milan CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 17

7. 18 CZE19830719 KANKOVSKY Alois CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 1 -1

8. 11 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg AUT AUSTRIA 2 -1

9. 97 ITA19900517 COLBRELLI Sonny ITA ITALY 3 -1

10. 89 SUI19881020 PERIZZOLO Loic SUI Swizerland 4 -1

11. 37 GER19900601 PFEIFFER Mortiz GER RSV Öschelbrunn 5 -1

12. 59 HUN19880623 LOVASSY Krisztian HUN HUNGARY 6 -1

13. 39 GER19870808 EDMÜLLER Benjamin GER RSV Irschenberg 7 -1

14. 81 POL19900421 POLUS Piotr POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz/P 8 -1

15. 43 GRE19901117 BOUGLAS Georgios GRE GREECE 9 -1

16. 49 GRE19890103 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis GRE GREECE 10 -1

17. 41 GER19810316 GRASMANN Christian GER RV Werner Otto Berlin 13 -1

DNF 55 HUN19910313 DURUCZ Miklos HUN HUNGARY

DNF 57 HUN19731122 JORDAN Peter HUN HUNGARY

DNF 91 SVK19910205 AZALTOVIC Tomas SVK SLOVAKIA

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 14:17:08



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Scratch Men Qualification Heat 2, 10 km (40 Laps) 12:33.409 - 47.78 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Finish Rounds

1. 68 ITA19800707 CICCONE Angelo ITA Fiamme Azzurre 11

2. 48 GRE19890131 SAKELLARIDIS Neofytos GRE GREECE 13

3. 70 ITA19890207 VIVIANI Elia ITA ITALY 15

4. 40 GER19790517 ERLER Tobias GER RSV Irschenberg 16

5. 36 GER19830106 KRAUß Sven GER RSV Öschelbrunn 17

6. 88 SUI19880729 MOSER Kilian SUI Swizerland 1 -1

7. 80 POL19910313 NOWACZEK Mateusz POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz/P 2 -1

8. 14 CZE19770912 BLAHA Martin CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 3 -1

9. 16 CZE19861001 HOCHMANN Jiri CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 4 -1

10. 84 RUS19810916 POLYNSKIY Sergey RUS RUSSIA 5 -1

11. 90 SUI19900927 THIERY Cyrille SUI Swizerland 6 -1

12. 64 ITA19880106 BENFATTO Marco ITA ITALY 7 -1

13. 6 AUT19791125 MÜLLER Andreas AUT AUSTRIA 8 -1

14. 44 GRE19911007 CHIDEMENAKIS Dimitrios GRE GREECE 9 -1

15. 96 SVK19750128 ZABKA Josef SVK SLOVAKIA 10 -1

16. 78 POL19900524 BERNAS Pawel POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz/P 12 -1

17. 38 GER19890219 BICKEL Robert GER RSV Irschenberg 14 -1

DNF 4 AUT19901115 GRÜN Laurenz AUT AUSTRIA

DNF 5 AUT19880908 SINGER Michael AUT AUSTRIA

DNF 54 HUN19880527 BOZO Lajos HUN HUNGARY

DNF 60 HUN19900424 SOLYMOSI Marton HUN HUNGARY

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 14:50:18



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Keirin Men

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Final 1 - 6 10.922 - 65.92 km/h

1. 66 ITA19891218 CECI Francesco ITA ITALY 10.922

2. 24 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomas CZE CZECH Sprint Team

3. 74 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL POLAND 1

4. 50 GRE19890620 VOLIKAKIS Zafeirios GRE GREECE

5. 84 RUS19810916 POLYNSKIY Sergey RUS RUSSIA

6. 25 CZE19851208 DITZEL Filip CZE Dukla Brno 2

  Final 7 - 12 11.095 - 64.89 km/h

7. 75 POL19820529 KWAITKOWSKI Lukasz POL POLAND 2 11.095

8. 47 GRE19881104 REPPAS Vasileios GRE GREECE

9. 45 GRE19910313 KASTRANTAS Charalampo GRE GREECE

10. 27 CZE19910621 MATEJKA Karel CZE Dukla Brno 1

11. 76 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof POL POLAND 2

12. 83 RUS19890519 OKUNEV Ilya RUS RUSSIA

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 19:01:07



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Keirin Men

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Second Round Heat 1

1. 74 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL POLAND 1 11.206

2. 66 ITA19891218 CECI Francesco ITA ITALY

3. 84 RUS19810916 POLYNSKIY Sergey RUS RUSSIA

4. 47 GRE19881104 REPPAS Vasileios GRE GREECE

5. 27 CZE19910621 MATEJKA Karel CZE Dukla Brno 1

6. 45 GRE19910313 KASTRANTAS Charalampo GRE GREECE

  Second Round Heat 2

1. 50 GRE19890620 VOLIKAKIS Zafeirios GRE GREECE 11.025

2. 25 CZE19851208 DITZEL Filip CZE Dukla Brno 2

3. 24 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomas CZE CZECH Sprint Team

4. 83 RUS19890519 OKUNEV Ilya RUS RUSSIA

5. 76 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof POL POLAND 2

6. 75 POL19820529 KWAITKOWSKI Lukasz POL POLAND 2

Notice

Relegation:

75 (POL19820529) - for riding on the blue band during the sprint

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 18:08:34



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Keirin Men

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Repechage Heat 1 10.971 - 65.63 km/h

1. 66 ITA19891218 CECI Francesco ITA ITALY 10.971

2. 85 RUS19870924 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel RUS RUSSIA

3. 71 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej POL POLAND 1

4. 73 POL19900115 KASPRZYK Karol POL POLAND 3

5. 65 ITA19910406 CANTELLINI Valerio ITA ITALY

  Repechage Heat 2 11.165 - 64.49 km/h

1. 76 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof POL POLAND 2 11.165

2. 72 POL19890216 DABKOWSKI Konrad POL POLAND 2

3. 79 POL19910704 MAKSEL Kszysztof POL POLAND 3

4. 52 HUN19910128 BALAZS Juhasz HUN HUNGARY

DNF 32 CZE19890329 VOJTA Lubomir CZE Dukla Brno 2

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 17:28:51



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Keirin Men

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Repechage Heat 3 11.360 - 63.38 km/h

1. 25 CZE19851208 DITZEL Filip CZE Dukla Brno 2 11.360

2. 1 AUT19861008 BALDAUF Daniel AUT AUSTRIA

3. 30 CZE19890102 REHOR Ales CZE Dukla Brno 2

4. 82 POL19900108 SARNECKI Rafal POL POLAND 3

5. 26 CZE19900717 FEIFERLIK Martin CZE CZECH Sprint Team

  Repechage Heat 4 11.183 - 64.38 km/h

1. 74 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL POLAND 1 11.183

2. 28 CZE19890317 POZAREK David CZE Dukla Brno 1

3. 9 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUT AUSTRIA

4. 86 SLO19890220 GREGORIC Kristjan SLO SLOVENIA

5. 61 HUN19900703 SZALONTAY Sandor HUN HUNGARY

Notice

Relegation:

26 (CZE19900717) - for entering the sprinters lane when the opponent was already there

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 17:29:50



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Keirin Men

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  First Round Heat 1 10.919 - 65.94 km/h

1. 27 CZE19910621 MATEJKA Karel CZE Dukla Brno 1 10.919

2. 75 POL19820529 KWAITKOWSKI Lukasz POL POLAND 2

3. 85 RUS19870924 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel RUS RUSSIA

4. 28 CZE19890317 POZAREK David CZE Dukla Brno 1

5. 26 CZE19900717 FEIFERLIK Martin CZE CZECH Sprint Team

6. 79 POL19910704 MAKSEL Kszysztof POL POLAND 3

DNF 71 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej POL POLAND 1

  First Round Heat 2 11.321 - 63.60 km/h

1. 83 RUS19890519 OKUNEV Ilya RUS RUSSIA 11.321

2. 45 GRE19910313 KASTRANTAS Charalampo GRE GREECE

3. 72 POL19890216 DABKOWSKI Konrad POL POLAND 2

4. 30 CZE19890102 REHOR Ales CZE Dukla Brno 2

5. 76 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof POL POLAND 2

6. 66 ITA19891218 CECI Francesco ITA ITALY

7. 74 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL POLAND 1

Notice

Relegation:

66 (ITA19891218) - for irregular movement to prevent his opponent from passing

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 16:31:43



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Keirin Men

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  First Round Heat 3 11.020 - 65.34 km/h

1. 24 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomas CZE CZECH Sprint Team 11.020

2. 47 GRE19881104 REPPAS Vasileios GRE GREECE

3. 25 CZE19851208 DITZEL Filip CZE Dukla Brno 2

4. 32 CZE19890329 VOJTA Lubomir CZE Dukla Brno 2

5. 73 POL19900115 KASPRZYK Karol POL POLAND 3

6. 61 HUN19900703 SZALONTAY Sandor HUN HUNGARY

7. 1 AUT19861008 BALDAUF Daniel AUT AUSTRIA

  First Round Heat 4 11.137 - 64.65 km/h

1. 84 RUS19810916 POLYNSKIY Sergey RUS RUSSIA 11.137

2. 50 GRE19890620 VOLIKAKIS Zafeirios GRE GREECE

3. 9 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUT AUSTRIA

4. 65 ITA19910406 CANTELLINI Valerio ITA ITALY

5. 86 SLO19890220 GREGORIC Kristjan SLO SLOVENIA

6. 82 POL19900108 SARNECKI Rafal POL POLAND 3

7. 52 HUN19910128 BALAZS Juhasz HUN HUNGARY

Notice

Warning:

1 (AUT19861008) - for dangerous riding during the race

9 (AUT19850726) - for entering the sprinters lane when the opponent was already there

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 16:25:06



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Sprint Men

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Final 1 -2

1. 31 CZE19880829 SPICKA Denis CZE CZECH Sprint Team 11.254 11.115

2. 77 POL19811202 ZIELINSKI Damian POL POLAND 1

  Final 3 - 4

3. 29 CZE19851204 PTACNIK Adam CZE Dukla Brno 1 11.390 10.654

4. 67 ITA19881231 CECI Luca ITA ITALY

  5 - 8

5. 75 POL19820529 KWAITKOWSKI Lukasz POL POLAND 2 11.119

6. 24 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomas CZE CZECH Sprint Team

7. 50 GRE19890620 VOLIKAKIS Zafeirios GRE GREECE

8. 74 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL POLAND 1

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 20:01:40



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Sprint Men

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Semi Final Heat 1

1. 31 CZE19880829 SPICKA Denis CZE CZECH Sprint Team 11.200 10.866

2. 67 ITA19881231 CECI Luca ITA ITALY

  Semi Final Heat 2

1. 77 POL19811202 ZIELINSKI Damian POL POLAND 1 11.254 11.228

2. 29 CZE19851204 PTACNIK Adam CZE Dukla Brno 1

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 17:48:26



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Sprint Men

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

  Quarter Final Heat 1 11.109 - 64.81 km/h

1. 67 ITA19881231 CECI Luca ITA ITALY 11.109

2. 75 POL19820529 KWAITKOWSKI Lukasz POL POLAND 2

  Quarter Final Heat 2 12.378 - 58.17 km/h

1. 77 POL19811202 ZIELINSKI Damian POL POLAND 1 12.378

2. 74 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL POLAND 1

  Quarter Final Heat 3 11.063 - 65.08 km/h

1. 29 CZE19851204 PTACNIK Adam CZE Dukla Brno 1 11.063

2. 24 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomas CZE CZECH Sprint Team

  Quarter Final Heat 4 11.512 - 62.54 km/h

1. 31 CZE19880829 SPICKA Denis CZE CZECH Sprint Team 11.512

2. 50 GER19890620 VOLIKAKIS Zafeirios GRE GREECE

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 15:55:29



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Sprint Men - Qualification

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Speed

1. 75 POL19820529 KWAITKOWSKI Lukasz POL POLAND 2 10.267 70.13

2. 77 POL19811202 ZIELINSKI Damian POL POLAND 1 10.430 69.03

3. 24 CZE19870604 BABEK Tomas CZE CZECH Sprint Team 10.436 68.99

4. 31 CZE19880829 SPICKA Denis CZE CZECH Sprint Team 10.460 68.83

5. 50 GER19890620 VOLIKAKIS Zafeirios GRE GREECE 10.543 68.29

6. 29 CZE19851204 PTACNIK Adam CZE Dukla Brno 1 10.547 68.27

7. 74 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POL POLAND 1 10.563 68.16

8. 67 ITA19881231 CECI Luca ITA ITALY 10.670 67.48

9. 85 RUS19870924 YAKUSHEVSKIY Pavel RUS RUSSIA 10.701 67.28

10. 83 RUS19890519 OKUNEV Ilya RUS RUSSIA 10.705 67.26

11. 47 GRE19881104 REPPAS Vasileios GRE GREECE 10.709 67.23

12. 84 RUS19810916 POLYNSKIY Sergey RUS RUSSIA 10.725 67.13

13. 71 POL19870519 BIELECKI Maciej POL POLAND 1 10.741 67.03

14. 66 ITA19891218 CECI Francesco ITA ITALY 10.761 66.91

15. 25 CZE19851208 DITZEL Filip CZE Dukla Brno 2 10.820 66.54

16. 9 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUT AUSTRIA 10.833 66.46

17. 27 CZE19910621 MATEJKA Karel CZE Dukla Brno 1 10.841 66.41

18. 72 POL19890216 DABKOWSKI Konrad POL POLAND 2 11.028 65.29

19. 73 POL19900115 KASPRZYK Karol POL POLAND 3 11.157 64.53

20. 65 ITA19910406 CANTELLINI Valerio ITA ITALY 11.173 64.44

21. 79 POL19910704 MAKSEL Kszysztof POL POLAND 3 11.190 64.34

22. 76 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof POL POLAND 2 11.214 64.21

23. 61 HUN19900703 SZALONTAY Sandor HUN HUNGARY 11.249 64.01

24. 86 SLO19890220 GREGORIC Kristjan SLO SLOVENIA 11.288 63.78

25. 26 CZE19900717 FEIFERLIK Martin CZE CZECH Sprint Team 11.315 63.63

26. 45 GRE19910313 KASTRANTAS Charalampo GRE GREECE 11.320 63.60

27. 1 AUT19861008 Baldauf Daniel AUT AUSTRIA 11.321 63.60

28. 82 POL19900108 SARNECKI Rafal POL POLAND 3 11.373 63.31

29. 28 CZE19890317 POZAREK David CZE Dukla Brno 1 11.395 63.19

30. 30 CZE19890102 REHOR Ales CZE Dukla Brno 2 11.490 62.66

1 of 2 Wien 12.01.2010 , 15:30:25



Int. GP Vienna ~ 11. - 12. January 2010
Results

Sprint Men - Qualification

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Run 1 Speed

31. 32 CZE19890329 VOJTA Lubomir CZE Dukla Brno 2 11.635 61.88

32. 2 AUT19900729 GELOSKY Lukas AUT AUSTRIA 11.729 61.39

33. 52 HUN19910128 BALAZS Juhasz HUN HUNGARY 11.991 60.05

34. 35 UCI19810410 ZAUNER Teimurasz GEO ARBÖ Denzel 12.982 55.46

DNS 91 SVK19910205 AZALTOVIC Tomas SVK SLOVAKIA

Notice

Warning:

52 (HUN19910128) - for wearing only one number

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

2 of 2 Wien 12.01.2010 , 15:30:25



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Points Race Women, 20 km (80 Laps), 8 Sprints 28:06.472 - 42.69 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1. 106 GRE19770412 CHANTZI Elissavet GRE GREECE 33 1 +1 1 5 2 5

2. 115 POL19861128 JASINSKA Edyta POL POLAND 33 8 +1 2 3 5 3

3. 104 CZE19860109 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 20 3 5 5 1 3 2 2 2

4. 117 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POL POLAND 16 4 5 5 5 1

5. 119 SUI19841018 SCHNIDER Pascale SUI Swizerland 11 2 2 2 3 1 3

6. 121 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK SLOVAKIA 7 5 3 1 1 1 1

7. 112 ITA 19840710 BASSO Laura ITA Cycling Team Friuli 3 9 3

8. 116 POL19890816 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna POL POLAND 3 12 3

9. 113 POL19890209 DABROWSKA Renata POL POLAND 2 10 2

10. 103 CZE19791008 KOZLIKOVA Lada CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 6

11. 118 RUS19900206 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS RUSSIA 7

12. 102 AUT19830921 REINER Elisabeth AUT AUSTRIA 11

DNF 109 HUN11900326 GYURJAN Adrienn HUN GIANT-GYÖMRÖ -20 -1

DNF 111 HUN19900705 BOGLARKA Hazai HUN HUNGARIA

DNF 114 POL19910615 DREJGIER Aleksandra POL POLAND -20 -1

Notice

Relegation:

119 (SUI19841018) - for not holding her line during sprint 1

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 18:38:10



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Time Trial Women

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Time Diff Speed

1. 113 POL19890209 DABROWSKA Renata POL POLAND 35.875 50.17

2. 114 POL19910615 DREJGIER Aleksandra POL POLAND 36.472 +0.597 49.35

3. 118 RUS19900206 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS RUSSIA 36.784 +0.909 48.93

4. 117 POL19890921 WOJTYRA Malgorzata POL POLAND 37.102 +1.227 48.51

5. 103 CZE19791008 KOZLIKOVA Lada CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 37.613 +1.738 47.86

6. 119 SUI19841018 SCHNIDER Pascale SUI Swizerland 37.858 +1.983 47.55

7. 115 POL19861128 JASINSKA Edyta POL POLAND 38.231 +2.356 47.08

8. 116 POL19890816 PAWLOWSKA Katarzyna POL POLAND 38.330 +2.455 46.96

9. 121 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK SLOVAKIA 39.192 +3.317 45.93

10. 104 CZE19860109 MACHACOVA Jarmila CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 39.424 +3.549 45.66

11. 111 HUN19900705 BOGLARKA Hazai HUN HUNGARIA 40.274 +4.399 44.69

12. 112 ITA 19840710 BASSO Laura ITA Cycling Team Friuli 41.068 +5.193 43.83

13. 102 AUT19830921 REINER Elisabeth AUT AUSTRIA 42.790 +6.915 42.07

14. 109 HUN11900326 GYURJAN Adrienn HUN GIANT-GYÖMRÖ 44.736 +8.861 40.24

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 15:43:46



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Points Race Juniors-Men, 15 km (60 Laps), 6 Sprints 19:37.645 - 45.85 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 98 CZE19920428 MRACEK Michal CZE Dukla Brno 16 1 5 1 5 5

2. 177 POL19930604 JEZIORSKI Rafal POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz/P 10 10 5 5

3. 99 CZE19930512 RYBIN Ondrej CZE Whirpool Author 9 4 2 5 2

4. 179 CZE19920606 KADUCH Jan CZE ASO CY Dukla Praha 7 20 3 3 1

5. 171 CZE19930928 ZECHMEISTER Thomas CZE TJ Favorit Brno 6 6 3 3

6. 163 SVK19920519 TARAGEL Filip SVK SLOVAKIA 5 2 2 3

7. 168 CZE19920202 SMOLA Lukas CZE CK Windoors Pribram 4 5 3 1

8. 152 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUT AUSTRIA 4 19 2 2

9. 164 CZE19920731 FILIP Jakub CZE SKC Prostejov 3 7 2 1

10. 170 CZE19920717 OHRAL Adam CZE TJ Favorit Brno 1 12 1

11. 178 POL19930327 MIKULICZ Mateusz POL ALKS Stal Grudziadz/P 1 21 1

12. 162 SVK19930924 ONOFREJ Michal SVK SLOVAKIA 8

13. 165 CZE19931020 TKADLEC Ondrej CZE SKC Prostejov 11

14. 173 HUN19920812 HARTMANN Jozsef HUN HUNGARIA 13

15. 158 AUT19920712 KUNZ martin AUT UNION Wilhelmsburg 14

16. 176 HUN19920811 STUBAN Ferenc HUN HUNGARIA 15

17. 153 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan AUT AUSTRIA 16

18. 166 CZE19930208 WAGNER Robin CZE SKC Prostejov 17

19. 155 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp AUT RLM Wien 18

20. 156 AUT19920829 SCHRITTWIESER Peter AUT RC ARBÖ Purgstall -20 3 -1

21. 174 HUN19930914 BEDIKE Marcell HUN HUNGARIA -40 9 -2

DNF 175 HUN19930208 RADONICS Mate HUN HUNGARIA -20 -1

DNS 151 AUT19921001 DANGEL Stefan AUT AUSTRIA

DNS 169 CZE19930523 HRABAL Jakub CZE SKC Prostejov

UCI Commissaire: S. DENISENKO (RUS)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 19:53:08



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Elimination U15/U13/Mäd 10:04.265 - 5.96 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Catego Rounds

1. 257 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja W SU MTB-Team M U-14 30

2. 236 AUT19960622 MAYERHOFER Simon W RLM Wien U-15 30

3. 235 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix W RLM Wien U-15 28

4. 237 AUT19960407 BSCHERRER Moritz W RLM Wien U-15 26

5. 254 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union MÄD 24

6. 258 AUT19960219 WILLINGER Nadine NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union MÄD 22

7. 255 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena B RSC ARBÖ Südburgenl MÄD 20

8. 256 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana B RSC ARBÖ Südburgenl M U-14 18

9. 233 CZE19960519 HELIS Ludek CZE MAIT Team Kromeriz U-15 14

10. 234 AUT19961107 FÜHRER Alexander W RLM Wien U 15 12

11. 253 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union MÄD 8

12. 232 CZE19980329 MOSINGER Petr CZE CK Windoors Pribram U-15 6

13. 251 HUN19980530 HAJDU Mate Oliver HUN HUNGARIA U-13 4

14. 231 CZE19970507 KOPTA Michal CZE CK Windoors Pribram U-15 2

DNF 252 CZE19950413 UHROVA Katerina CZE SKC Prostejov MÄD

NAT Commissaire: E. TATZREITER (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 17:16:12



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Elimination U17 10:24.346 - 40.36 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Catego Rounds

1. 206 CZE19940414 MALEC Tomas CZE SKC Prostejov U 17 28

2. 212 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik B RSC ARBÖ Südburgenl U 17 28

3. 214 AUT19950407 MASTALLER Stefan W RLM Wien U 17 26

4. 202 HUN19940214 KENYERES Abel HUN HUNGARIA U 17 24

5. 211 CZE19940603 VYHNAL Jaroslav CZE CK Windoors Pribram U 17 22

6. 203 SVK19950911 HOMOLEK Milan SVK Slovakia Karpaty U 17 20

7. 207 CZE19940609 HNIZDIL Adam CZE SKC Prostejov U 17 18

8. 213 AUT19940811 BRUS Alexander St ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfe U 17 16

9. 208 CZE19950610 HERMANOVSKY Tomas CZE TJ Unicov U 17 10

10. 216 AUT19940422 MAYERHOFER Valentin W RLM Wien U 17 12

11. 201 HUN19940112 SCHERK Krisztian HUN HUNGARIA U 17 14

12. 217 AUT19950325 KRAMER Felix W RLM Wien U 17 8

13. 209 CZE19950209 LICHNOVSKY Ludek CZE Mapei Kankovsky U 17 6

14. 210 CZE19950805 PIETRULA Nicolas CZE CK Windoors Pribram U 17 4

15. 204 SVK19941006 MIHALIK tomas SVK Vital Bratislava U 17 2

Notice

Warning:

202 (HUN19940214) - for incorrect behaviour towards an official

NAT Commissaire: E. TATZREITER (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 17:44:14



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Unknown Distance U15/U13/Mäd 4:35.537 - 26.13 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Catego Points Finish Rounds

1. 254 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union MÄD 1

2. 257 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja W SU MTB-Team M U-14 2

3. 237 AUT19960407 BSCHERER Moritz W RLM Wien U-15 3

4. 235 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix W RLM Wien U-15 4

5. 255 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena B RSC ARBÖ Südburgenl MÄD 5

6. 258 AUT19960219 WILLINGER Nadine NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union MÄD 6

7. 233 CZE19960519 HELIS Ludek CZE MAIT Team Kromeriz U-15 7

8. 236 AUT19960622 MAYERHOFER Simon W RLM Wien U-15 8

9. 234 AUT19961107 FÜHRER Alexander W RLM Wien U 15 9

10. 253 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie NÖ Die NÖ Rad Union MÄD 10

11. 232 CZE19980329 MOSINGER Petr CZE CK Windoors Pribram U-15 11

12. 256 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana B RSC ARBÖ Südburgenl M U-14 12

13. 231 CZE19970507 KOPTA Michal CZE CK Windoors Pribram U-15 13

14. 251 HUN19980530 HAJDU Mate Oliver HUN HUNGARIA U-13 14

DNS 252 CZE19950413 UHROVA Katerina CZE SKC Prostejov MÄD

NAT Commissaire: E. TATZREITER (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 19:15:52



Int. GP Vienna
11. - 12. January 2010

Results
Unknown Distance U17 6:14.271 - 40.88 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Nation Club Catego Points Finish Rounds

1. 208 CZE19950610 HERMANOVSKY Tomas CZE TJ Unicov U 17 1

2. 206 CZE19940414 MALEC Tomas CZE SKC Prostejov U 17 2

3. 211 CZE19940603 VYHNAL Jaroslav CZE CK Windoors Pribram U 17 3

4. 214 AUT19950407 MASTALLER Stefan W RLM Wien U 17 4

5. 203 SVK19950911 HOMOLEK Milan SVK Slovakia Karpaty U 17 5

6. 212 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik B RSC ARBÖ Südburgenl U 17 6

7. 217 AUT19950325 KRAMER Felix W RLM Wien U 17 7

8. 202 HUN19940214 KENYERES Abel HUN HUNGARIA U 17 8

9. 213 AUT19940811 BRUS Alexander St ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfe U 17 9

10. 201 HUN19940112 SCHERK Krisztian HUN HUNGARIA U 17 10

11. 204 SVK19941006 MIHALIK tomas SVK Vital Bratislava U 17 11

12. 207 CZE19940609 HNIZDIL Adam CZE SKC Prostejov U 17 12

13. 216 AUT19940422 MAYERHOFER Valentin W RLM Wien U 17 13

14. 210 CZE19950805 PIETRULA Nicolas CZE CK Windoors Pribram U 17 14

15. 209 CZE19950209 LICHNOVSKY Ludek CZE Mapei Kankovsky U 17 15

NAT Commissaire: E. TATZREITER (AUT)

1 of 1 Wien 12.01.2010 , 19:25:15
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